Submitted by Convergence
Job Name:
RAINTREE ANIMAL HOSPITAL
Catalog Number:
WWXH-14-LED-04A-3-B1-WSA-BSJ-
DIM 24 OAH
Notes:
Type:

WP53.5-Q
LED Wall Pack
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                       OUTDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
WP53.5-Q-LED
rev: 09232020
HOUSING
 - Die Cast gasketed aluminum housing
 - Includes Cast-in box template and built in level
 - Bronze finish standard
 - Nickel-plated stainless steel hardware
ELECTRICAL
 - Quad Tap (QT) - 120/208/240/277V
 - 0-10V Dimmable driver standard
 - Operating Temperature: -40oC (-40oF) - 50oC (122oF)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - Tempered flat glass lens
 - Available in 4100KK
 - 77,000 Hours @ L70
 - Type II and III
MOUNTING
- Surface mount over recessed electrical box, use 1/2” surface conduit, adjustable knuckle,
  slipfitter, or swivel bracket
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cSAus Listed for Wet Locations
 - Meets UL Requirements
 - IP66 Rated
 - Meets DLC Requirements
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
CATALOG #                 Wattage    Lumens           Color       Distribution
WP53.5-Q-21L-QT-41K-KN   24W 2,300 Lumens  4100K            Type II
WP53.5-Q-43L-QT-41K-KN   43W 4,025 Lumens  4100K            Type II
WP53.5-Q-60L-QT-41K-*   60W 6,508 Lumens  4100K            Type III
WP53.5-Q-80L-QT-41K-*   80W 8,212 Lumens  4100K            Type III
*Specify Mounting: SF(slipfitter); BR(swivel bracket); KN(knuckle)
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
EBLED - External Emergency Backup
480V - 347-480V (replaces QT in part number, 20W/40W models only)
SGF - Single Fusing
DBF - Double Fusing
SGP - Surge Protection
PC3P - 120-277V Pencil Photocell
CC - Custom Color
Width (D):  93/4”
Length (B):  111/4”
Height (A):  61/8”
Length with
Mounting (L): SB: 117/8”
  KN:117/8”
  SF: 133/8”
ACCESSORIES (Order Separately, Field Installed)
WP53.5-Q-STK -   Ground Stake (1/2” NPS threading, black plastic)
WP53.5-Q-PTF -   Die Cast Post Top Fitter for 23/8” - 31/2” Poles
60W/80W:
60W/80W:
Width (D):  65/8”
Length (B):  77/8
Height (A):  41/2”
Length with
Mounting (L): 105/8”
Index Page1/2Submitted On: Mar 31, 2022
Submitted by Convergence
Job Name:
RAINTREE ANIMAL HOSPITAL
Catalog Number:
SSS-H-15-40-A-TA-DBT